
LAS VEGAS WORLD CUP 2023
26 February - 04 March 2023
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
RAHMET Muammer TR 60 49 1.224 4 7 5 1
TRUONG Chi Minh VN 48 58 0.827 2 5 3 2
KHALIFA Bilal US 45 69 0.652 0 5 3 3

B
OH Sung Kyu KR 60 62 0.967 4 7 6 1

CEBALLOS Jovanny US 38 70 0.542 2 3 3 2
BASILE Giovan Battista IT 42 84 0.500 0 3 3 3

C
CORONA Jesus US 60 73 0.821 4 7 4 1
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 51 67 0.761 2 6 6 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 37 68 0.544 0 3 3 3

D
HONG Seung Kwon US 53 65 0.815 2 5 4 1
WEISS Alexander AT 49 68 0.720 2 5 4 2
DEGENER Gulsen TR 46 69 0.666 2 5 4 3

E
HASHAS Burak TR 60 45 1.333 4 10 6 1
TRAN Phi Hung VN 46 60 0.766 2 8 5 2
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 45 69 0.652 0 4 4 3

F
DURDU Ramazan DE 60 48 1.250 4 9 7 1
MERCADER Mario ES 58 59 0.983 2 7 5 2
CHOI Young Ha US 44 49 0.897 0 3 3 3

G
KWON Eric US 60 80 0.750 4 8 6 1

JETTEN Karina NL 58 90 0.644 2 5 4 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 23 44 0.522 0 3 2 3

H
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 65 0.923 4 7 6 1
GARRIGA Jordi ES 54 57 0.947 2 5 4 2
CUZZI Victor US 48 72 0.666 0 3 3 3

I
RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 60 61 0.983 4 7 6 1

PYUN Chang US 48 64 0.750 2 3 3 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 44 77 0.571 0 4 3 3

J
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 60 85 0.705 4 5 3 1
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 56 73 0.767 2 5 3 2
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 52 86 0.604 0 4 4 3

K
JEONG Ye Sung KR 60 43 1.395 4 5 4 1

CARRANCO Ricardo US 51 43 1.186 2 7 6 2
SIMPERLER Andreas AT 33 52 0.634 0 5 3 3

L
PENA Harry CO 60 65 0.923 4 7 5 1
LEE Kang US 42 45 0.933 2 5 4 2
VO Quoc US 41 58 0.706 0 3 3 3

M
PINEDA Vicky US 60 50 1.200 3 8 6 1
TORRES Frank US 60 54 1.111 3 8 5 2
GULBAY Ali TR 57 62 0.919 0 6 4 3

N
YUN Do Young KR 60 45 1.333 4 8 8 1
PARK John US 57 57 1.000 2 6 5 2
GEYIK Cem TR 28 50 0.560 0 4 3 3

O
JUNG Jaein KR 60 65 0.923 4 7 4 1
LEE Tae Kyu US 56 55 1.018 2 6 5 2

GIRALDO Wilmer US 36 52 0.692 0 4 2 3

P
DAO Van Ly VN 60 45 1.333 4 11 5 1

TEJADA Cristian US 55 53 1.037 2 6 4 2
LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 44 50 0.880 0 7 4 3
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
JEONG Ye Sung KR 60 43 1.395 4 5 4 1
DAO Van Ly VN 60 45 1.333 4 11 5 2

HASHAS Burak TR 60 45 1.333 4 10 6 3
YUN Do Young KR 60 45 1.333 4 8 8 4

DURDU Ramazan DE 60 48 1.250 4 9 7 5
RAHMET Muammer TR 60 49 1.224 4 7 5 6
RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 60 61 0.983 4 7 6 7

OH Sung Kyu KR 60 62 0.967 4 7 6 8
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 65 0.923 4 7 6 9

PENA Harry CO 60 65 0.923 4 7 5 10
JUNG Jaein KR 60 65 0.923 4 7 4 11

CORONA Jesus US 60 73 0.821 4 7 4 12
KWON Eric US 60 80 0.750 4 8 6 13

OKTORVACI Ugur TR 60 85 0.705 4 5 3 14
PINEDA Vicky US 60 50 1.200 3 8 6 15

HONG Seung Kwon US 53 65 0.815 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
TORRES Frank US 60 54 1.111 3 8 5 17

CARRANCO Ricardo US 51 43 1.186 2 7 6 18
TEJADA Cristian US 55 53 1.037 2 6 4 19
LEE Tae Kyu US 56 55 1.018 2 6 5 20
PARK John US 57 57 1.000 2 6 5 21

MERCADER Mario ES 58 59 0.983 2 7 5 22
GARRIGA Jordi ES 54 57 0.947 2 5 4 23

LEE Kang US 42 45 0.933 2 5 4 24
TRUONG Chi Minh VN 48 58 0.827 2 5 3 25
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 56 73 0.767 2 5 3 26
TRAN Phi Hung VN 46 60 0.766 2 8 5 27
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 51 67 0.761 2 6 6 28
PYUN Chang US 48 64 0.750 2 3 3 29

WEISS Alexander AT 49 68 0.720 2 5 4 30
JETTEN Karina NL 58 90 0.644 2 5 4 31

CEBALLOS Jovanny US 38 70 0.542 2 3 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
DEGENER Gulsen TR 46 69 0.666 2 5 4 33

GULBAY Ali TR 57 62 0.919 0 6 4 34
CHOI Young Ha US 44 49 0.897 0 3 3 35

LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 44 50 0.880 0 7 4 36
VO Quoc US 41 58 0.706 0 3 3 37

GIRALDO Wilmer US 36 52 0.692 0 4 2 38
CUZZI Victor US 48 72 0.666 0 3 3 39
KHALIFA Bilal US 45 69 0.652 0 5 3 40

TOPALOGLU Arif TR 45 69 0.652 0 4 4 41
SIMPERLER Andreas AT 33 52 0.634 0 5 3 42

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 52 86 0.604 0 4 4 43
SAEIJS Alain BE 44 77 0.571 0 4 3 44
GEYIK Cem TR 28 50 0.560 0 4 3 45

KABAK Gurhan DE 37 68 0.544 0 3 3 46
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 23 44 0.522 0 3 2 47

BASILE Giovan Battista IT 42 84 0.500 0 3 3 48


